
Tundla - Aligarh MEMU/04289 - MEMU - NR 
TDL/Tundla Junction to ALJN/Aligarh Junction 

1h 45m - 78 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TDL Tundla Junction 10:00 0 1 0 46 167 NCR
2 MTI Mitawali 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 7 68 169 NCR
3 BRN Barhan Junction 10:17 10:18 1m 0 1 15 58 177 NCR
4 CMR Chamrola 10:25 10:26 1m 0 1 22 48 174 NCR
5 JLS Jalesar Road 10:34 10:35 1m 0 1 28 63 176 NCR
6 PORA Pora 10:44 10:45 1m 0 1 37 70 175 NCR
7 HRS Hathras Junction 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 48 60 178 NCR
8 SNS Sasni 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 57 48 185 NCR
9 MXK Mandrak 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 64 59 189 NCR
10 DAQ Daud Khan 11:22 11:23 1m 0 1 71 20 189 NCR
11 ALJN Aligarh Junction 11:45 0 1 78 - 186 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 01 2024 (18:17)

Oct 01 2024 (18:17)

1

1


